
Società organizzatrice NON DEFINITA O MISTASoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

CAMPIONATI REGIONALI 3 TAPPA
BOLOGNA 21 MAGGIO 2017

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALISI GIADA 02 20 66 121) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERGONZONI VALENTINA 02 27 66 92) 2004

COOP CONS NE PARMAGROSSI VALENTINA 02 42 44 73) 2004

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

CREMASHI LINDA 02 59 98 64) 2004

COOP CONS NE PARMAMINO SARA 03 05 16 55) 2003

COOP CONS NE PARMAPERI CHIARA 03 11 29 46) 2004

COOP CONS NE PARMALAURIA LUCREZIA 03 14 52 37) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOTOTTI ALESSIA 02 20 75 121) 2002

POLISPORTIVA VALMAR SSDCIARONI EMMA 02 31 57 92) 2001

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIPASQUINELLI NICOLE 02 35 66 73) 2002

POLISPORTIVA VALMAR SSDLAERA GAIA 02 42 55 64) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAMONTECCHI MARTINA 02 42 55 64) 2001

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIDE CRESCENZO MICOL 02 43 26 46) 2001

COOP CONS NE PARMACATELLANI ALESSIA 02 57 47 37) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBUGANI BENEDETTA 02 25 48 121) 1996

EQUIPE SPORTIVAMAMMI ELISA 02 33 39 92) 1999

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIDI LORENZO CAMILLA 02 35 08 73) 1998

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCANDINI AMBRA 02 36 81 64) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOFILIPPI MATTEO 02 10 25 121) 2003

SPORT 2000FRATESCHI TOMMASO 02 17 49 92) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIBAROZZI LUCA MARIA 02 17 79 73) 2003

NUOTO PUTINATIPSENEAC GABRIELE 02 21 23 64) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIMALAGOLI MATTIA 02 42 24 55) 2003
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000BEGHELLI GABRIELE 02 05 62 121) 2001

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCONTE MATTEO 02 13 07 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASICUDIA RICCARDO 02 14 03 73) 2001

POLISPORTIVA MASICESARANO ENRICO 02 14 50 64) 2002

COOP CONS NE PARMAGROSSI FEDERICO 02 37 37 55) 2001

COOP CONS NE PARMAFELISA NICOLA 02 38 17 46) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASICESARANO ANDREA 02 07 59 121) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMAGAGNOLI DANIELE 02 12 51 92) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGUZZINATI LORIS 02 16 98 73) 2000

SPORT 2000ROSSETTI FEDERICO 02 17 03 64) 1999

SPORT 2000PERIANI MATTEO 02 18 18 55) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOTALERICO FRANCESCO 02 23 70 46) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBELINELLI ALESSANDRO 02 08 70 121) 1998

SPORT 2000DALL'OLIO DAVIDE 02 13 70 92) 1998

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGALLI ALESSIO 02 14 60 73) 1992

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROSAMORI' ALESSANDRO 02 19 43 64) 1992

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

MOLINELLANUOTOBENFENATI ANNALISA 00 35 44 121) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGRILLINI ANNA 00 35 82 92) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVACCHI MATILDE 00 36 29 73) 2004

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFREZZOTTI MARIA CHIARA 00 37 47 64) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASIPRETI GIULIA 00 37 79 55) 2004

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTOSCHI TERESA 00 38 87 46) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVAGROSSI ELISA 00 41 15 37) 2003

MOLINELLANUOTOGERARDI MARTINA 00 41 99 28) 2004

PLANET WELNESSGIACOMINELLI LUNA 00 45 90 19) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASICABRI ILARIA 00 35 36 121) 2001

POLISPORTIVA MASIVENTURA LUDOVICA 00 36 50 92) 2002
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RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIMOSCONI NICOLE 00 36 72 73) 2001

SPORT 2000RAGGI AURORA 00 37 61 64) 2002

EQUIPE SPORTIVAMARMIROLI FABIANA 00 42 33 55) 2002

PLANET WELNESSBARBIERI MARTINA 00 42 80 46) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCANDINI AMBRA 00 40 78 121) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000GADIGNANI MATTEO 00 33 08 121) 2003

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOROSI GIACOMO 00 34 00 92) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASICESARO ANDREA 00 38 66 73) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVAVASIRANI BRYNER 00 38 67 64) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFANTUZZI ALESSANDRO 00 29 67 121) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINICORONA LUCA 00 33 01 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIQUADRI MARCO 00 34 95 73) 2001

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROCCHI RICCARDO 00 35 41 64) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVARATSKYY ROMAN 00 39 89 55) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTOGNETTI FABIO 00 29 63 121) 1999

POLISPORTIVA MASILEPROTTI MALATESTA 
LEONARDO

00 30 76 92) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBALDI MATTEO 00 32 43 73) 2000

SPORT 2000PERIANI MATTEO 00 32 74 64) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMARCHESINI SIMONE 00 32 97 55) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVAPENALOZA JOAQUIN 
TOMAS

00 38 05 46) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASIRIZZOLI ANDREA 00 29 02 121) 1992

POLISPORTIVA MASIMARINI ENRICO 00 30 65 92) 1993

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOSTEFANINI SIMONE 00 31 83 73) 1997
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORUSSO ROSANNA_CLAUDIA 00 36 44 121) 2004

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBRAGAGLIA ALICE 00 37 75 92) 2003

SPORT 2000CONSOLINI GIULIA 00 38 45 73) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASIRAVAGLIA MARTINA 00 40 17 64) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIPARATORE DOMIZIANA 00 40 85 55) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASIGHINI AMANDA 00 41 89 46) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIMILANESI COSTANZA 00 42 37 37) 2003

COOP CONS NE PARMAGROSSI VALENTINA 00 43 69 28) 2004

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

DAVID MATILDE 00 45 79 19) 2003

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROCHATBOURI YOSR 00 45 89 110) 2003

COOP CONS NE PARMALAURIA LUCREZIA 00 46 91 111) 2003

COOP CONS NE PARMAPERI CHIARA 00 52 01 112) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVACAMMI SARA 01 03 36 113) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCOVELLA SARA 00 36 66 121) 2001

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGOTTARDI MARTINA 00 38 28 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIFACCIOLI GIULIA 00 39 20 73) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMININIGRO VERONICA PIA 00 43 38 64) 2001

PENTAMODENA NUOTODEZIO ALESSIA 00 44 87 55) 2002

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFACCHIN VANESSA 00 53 35 46) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCHIESI GIULIA 00 40 30 121) 1996

SPORT 2000GRIMALDI CHIARA 00 41 68 92) 2000

POLISPORTIVA MASIQUADRI FRANCESCA 00 41 90 73) 2000

SPORT 2000RAGGI GIULIA 00 42 44 64) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000VACCHI GABRIELE 00 34 90 121) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASITOCCARELLI MATTEO 00 35 16 92) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASILOMBARDINI ANDREA 00 37 21 73) 2003

SPORT 2000SELLERI LORENZO 00 37 51 64) 2003

SPORT 2000MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS 00 37 64 55) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOFANTONI DAVIDE 00 40 00 46) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVAROSSOLINI AMORETTI 
FRANCESCO

00 41 34 37) 2003
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POLISPORTIVA MASITESTI KYLE 00 41 97 28) 2003

CSI SASSO MARCONIRICCI SIMONE 00 48 18 19) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCONTI DYLAN 00 35 02 121) 2001

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPICCININI LORENZO 00 36 53 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASICARINI FRANCESCO 00 37 09 73) 2002

NUOTO PUTINATIMENGOLI MATTEO 00 39 36 64) 2002

EQUIPE SPORTIVABATTINI TOMMASO 00 39 50 55) 2001

COOP CONS NE PARMAFELISA NICOLA 00 42 12 46) 2001

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIOSIPOV DANIIL 00 46 55 37) 2002

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCOLLACCIANI EMANUELE 00 46 72 28) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIUGGERI ALESSANDRO Squalificatonc 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000GUIDI GIACOMO 00 31 31 121) 1999

NUOTO SPRINT BORGORIGON THOMAS 00 33 59 92) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GIOVINI MATTIA 00 34 82 73) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBALDI GIULIO 00 35 05 64) 1999

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTAMARRI NICOLA 00 37 28 55) 2000

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBERSELLI GREGORIO 00 41 45 46) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVABARBIERI LUCA 00 42 01 37) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASIPIPITONE PARIDE 00 31 45 121) 1995

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCHIAPPELLI LORENZO 00 32 76 92) 1995

POLISPORTIVA MASINANNI ANDREA VLADIMIR 00 34 41 73) 1997

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALLINI MARCELLO 00 35 00 64) 1997

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIMANDUCHI JACOPO 00 36 98 55) 1995

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMASSARENTI NICOLAS 00 38 14 46) 1996

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000CONSOLINI GIULIA 00 32 31 121) 2004

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVACCHI MATILDE 00 32 79 92) 2004

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBIGIANI MARTINA 00 33 39 73) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASICARINI CAMILLA 00 33 74 64) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBRUNETTI LINDA 00 33 78 55) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGRILLINI ANNA 00 33 97 46) 2003
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MOLINELLANUOTOFRABETTI AMBRA 00 34 03 37) 2004

SPORT 2000COLLINA GAIA 00 38 99 28) 2004

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMENOTTI DANILA 00 44 85 19) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

MOLINELLANUOTOVACCARI ELISA 00 32 22 121) 2002

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBALLOTTI VALENTINA 00 33 65 92) 2002

SPORT 2000PISCOLLA BIANCA 00 33 95 73) 2001

SPORT 2000GANZI EDITH 00 35 78 64) 2002

COOP CONS NE PARMACATELLANI ALESSIA 00 40 86 55) 2002

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

ASCARI DENISE 00 41 03 46) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBETTAZZONI CATERINA 00 32 02 121) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOSANSONE SONIA 00 32 03 92) 1997

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALLINI ARIANNA 00 34 09 73) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOALBAZZI CHIARA 00 35 21 64) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOTARTARI VALENTINA 00 35 51 55) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MARCHESI CHIARA 00 36 12 46) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCEVENINI MARTINA 00 36 23 37) 1999

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIAMATI TAMARA 00 37 83 28) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOSCALAMBRA MATTEO 00 28 84 121) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBORGHI FILIPPO 00 30 77 92) 2003

SPORT 2000BRUNELLI EDOARDO 00 30 91 73) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMONDI ELIA 00 31 41 64) 2003

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOROSI GIACOMO 00 31 50 55) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOMARTINELLI TOMMASO 00 34 93 46) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROAMADESI SIMONE 00 30 40 121) 2001

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROSCEUSI JACOPO 00 30 73 92) 2001

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCAVALLINI ANDREA 00 30 84 73) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAGHIBULET NICOLAE 00 31 02 64) 2002

NUOTO PUTINATIBIANCHINI FRANCESCO 00 31 29 55) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASICUDIA SIMONE 00 31 98 46) 2001

PENTAMODENA NUOTOROCCHI RICCARDO 00 33 01 37) 2001

Pagina 6



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCOCCHI FEDERICO 00 26 52 121) 2000

POLISPORTIVA MASINADALINI FILIPPO 00 28 39 92) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GIOVINI FABIO 00 29 54 73) 2000

POLISPORTIVA MASIBASSI FABIO 00 29 65 64) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFOLICALDI SIMONE 00 30 49 55) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBALDI GIULIO 00 30 50 46) 1999

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GIOVINI MATTIA 00 30 83 37) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCARNEVALI CARLO 00 31 19 28) 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALENTINI MATTIA 00 31 31 19) 1999

SPORT 2000LASAGNA MICHELE 00 31 46 110) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMARINELLI MATTIA 00 34 14 111) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

VILLANI FABIO 00 34 19 112) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASIRIZZOLI ANDREA 00 26 45 121) 1992

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGALLETTI RICCARDO 00 27 14 92) 1996

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFERLINI GIANLUCA 00 27 23 73) 1990

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGINESTRINI SIMONE 00 28 02 64) 1992

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOFEDERICI ANDREA 00 28 18 55) 1998

POLISPORTIVA MASIPEDRINI LORENZO 00 28 27 46) 1995

POLISPORTIVA MASIFANTAZZINI STEFANO 00 29 26 37) 1998

POLISPORTIVA MASIARTUSO JACOPO 00 30 01 28) 1994

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROFABBRI LUCA 00 31 83 19) 1992

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOANDREIS SONIA 00 28 96 121) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIRAVAGLIA MARTINA 00 31 00 92) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERGONZONI VALENTINA 00 31 10 73) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVABATTINI MARTA 00 32 05 64) 2004

NUOTO PUTINATICANIATO ROBERTA 00 32 73 55) 2003

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFREZZOTTI MARIA CHIARA 00 32 76 46) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVACATELLANI LINDA 00 33 76 37) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOLEFRANC MAELYS 00 34 44 28) 2003

SPORT 2000BENDINI SOFIA 00 34 68 19) 2003

MOLINELLANUOTOGERARDI MARTINA 00 34 91 110) 2004

PENTAMODENA NUOTOAMADORI FEDERICA 00 34 96 111) 2003
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WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

DAVID MATILDE 00 35 22 112) 2003

COOP CONS NE PARMAMINO SARA 00 36 10 113) 2003

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOZULLI LETIZIA 00 36 75 114) 2004

PENTAMODENA NUOTOMENOTTI DANILA 00 38 64 115) 2004

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOPATELLI MATILDE 00 39 06 116) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBALLOTTI VALENTINA 00 30 91 121) 2002

SPORT 2000FRASSINETI SARA 00 31 82 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIBAROZZI BENEDETTA 00 32 07 73) 2001

SPORT 2000PISCOLLA BIANCA 00 32 09 64) 2001

CSI SASSO MARCONIRAMPONI BENITEZ 
EDURNE

00 32 92 55) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMININIGRO VERONICA PIA 00 33 08 46) 2001

SPORT 2000PAPA CARLOTTA 00 33 34 37) 2002

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOPOLTRINI ELEONORA 00 33 56 28) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIMOSCONI NICOLE 00 34 41 19) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAMARMIROLI FABIANA 00 35 67 110) 2002

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

ASCARI DENISE 00 36 47 111) 2001

PENTAMODENA NUOTODEZIO ALESSIA 00 37 65 112) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

PENTAMODENA NUOTOFERRARI ANNALISA 00 29 35 121) 1996

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BORUGGERI ALICE 00 29 38 92) 1996

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBETTAZZONI CATERINA 00 29 53 73) 1999

SPORT 2000FIACCHI MARTINA 00 29 83 64) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOPETTAZZONI VALENTINA 00 31 45 55) 1999

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GALEONE K. MARTINA 00 32 00 46) 2000

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCRISTONI EMMA 00 32 52 37) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOTARTARI VALENTINA 00 32 93 28) 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOCAVINA GRETA 00 33 17 19) 1999

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROBOVOLENTA SOFIA 00 34 22 110) 1995

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

MARCHESI CHIARA 00 34 79 111) 2000

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIDE CRESCENZO DANIA 00 35 04 112) 1999

POLISPORTIVA MASIPRETI MARTINA 00 35 21 113) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BONANETTI MARTINA 00 35 72 114) 1999

SPORT 2000FRATICELLI MARIA 00 36 54 115) 2000
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOSCALAMBRA MATTEO 00 26 10 121) 2003

SPORT 2000BRUNELLI EDOARDO 00 27 42 92) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMANFREDINI ALESSANDRO 00 28 03 73) 2003

SPORT 2000NALDI FILIPPO 00 29 34 64) 2003

SPORT 2000COLLINA MATTEO 00 29 96 55) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVAVASIRANI BRYNER 00 30 72 46) 2003

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BOSELLI DIEGO ISMAELE 00 31 14 37) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVAROSSOLINI AMORETTI 
FRANCESCO

00 31 69 28) 2003

SPORT 2000CALAMAI NICCOLO' 00 31 81 19) 2003

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCARNEVALI MARCO 00 34 45 110) 2003

CSI SASSO MARCONIRICCI SIMONE 00 38 34 111) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASINEGRELLI MARTINO 00 25 19 121) 2001

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFALCONE ANTONIO 00 27 51 92) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAGHIBULET NICOLAE 00 28 18 73) 2002

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPICCININI LORENZO 00 28 26 64) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIRONZANI GABRIELE 00 28 32 55) 2001

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINICORONA LUCA 00 28 78 46) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIUGGERI ALESSANDRO 00 29 25 37) 2002

COOP CONS NE PARMAGROSSI FEDERICO 00 30 21 28) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVABATTINI TOMMASO 00 30 41 19) 2001

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIOSIPOV DANIIL 00 32 13 110) 2002

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCOLLACCIANI EMANUELE 00 36 73 111) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTOGNETTI FABIO 00 24 91 121) 1999

POLISPORTIVA MASITOGNINI LORENZO 00 26 01 92) 1999

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GIOVINI FABIO 00 27 31 73) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBALDI MATTEO 00 27 74 64) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BARTUCCA KEVIN 00 29 09 55) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVAPERRA GABRIELE 00 30 30 46) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVAPENALOZA JOAQUIN 
TOMAS

00 30 44 37) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMARINELLI MATTIA 00 30 52 28) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVABARBIERI LUCA 00 30 87 19) 1999

EQUIPE SPORTIVABERTANI GABRIELE 00 32 39 110) 1999
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PENTAMODENA NUOTOSETTI ENRICO 00 32 89 111) 2000

PENTAMODENA NUOTOBERSELLI GREGORIO 00 35 08 112) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGALLETTI RICCARDO 00 24 98 121) 1996

POLISPORTIVA MASIPIPITONE PARIDE 00 25 21 92) 1995

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFERLINI GIANLUCA 00 25 23 73) 1990

POLISPORTIVA MASIMARINI ENRICO 00 26 67 64) 1993

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGINESTRINI SIMONE 00 26 97 55) 1992

POLISPORTIVA MASIVALENZA GIANLUCA 00 27 24 46) 1996

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIMANDUCHI JACOPO 00 29 25 37) 1995

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOLUPPI FRANCESCO 00 29 69 28) 1994

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASICUDIA MARTINA 02 40 21 121) 2004

SPORT 2000CALZOLARI ALICE 02 40 52 92) 2004

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAULI SERENA 02 44 17 73) 2004

PLANET WELNESSBELLETTI MARTA 02 57 67 64) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGORUBINI SARA 02 36 14 121) 2001

MOLINELLANUOTOVACCARI ELISA 02 45 99 92) 2002

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBALBONI SILVIA 02 51 63 73) 2002

NUOTO PUTINATIMAZZACURATI GIULIA 02 57 30 64) 2002

EQUIPE SPORTIVAALBERANI MATILDE 02 57 50 55) 2001

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIPASQUINELLI NICOLE 03 01 63 46) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCHIESI GIULIA 02 48 39 121) 1996

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCERCHIER CAMILLA 02 49 71 92) 1994

EQUIPE SPORTIVAMAMMI ELISA 02 53 10 73) 1999

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCRISTONI EMMA 03 16 01 64) 1999

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIAMATI TAMARA 03 18 28 55) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOFILIPPI MATTEO 02 26 40 121) 2003

SPORT 2000VACCHI GABRIELE 02 28 83 92) 2003
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SPORT 2000GUIDI JACOPO 02 29 28 73) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIBAROZZI LUCA MARIA 02 42 71 64) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCONTE MATTEO 02 30 05 121) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASITOGNINI ALESSANDRO 02 32 75 92) 2002

NUOTO PUTINATIBIANCHINI FRANCESCO 02 41 64 73) 2002

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BORSARI EDOARDO 02 44 22 64) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMARCHESINI SIMONE 02 25 99 121) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGUZZINATI LORIS 02 41 84 92) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 MISTI MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOTORTORELLI FERDINANDO 02 45 56 121) 1992

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

MOLINELLANUOTOBENFENATI ANNALISA 01 16 39 121) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASICUDIA MARTINA 01 16 86 92) 2004

PLANET WELNESSBELLETTI MARTA 01 20 22 73) 2004

NUOTO PUTINATIVOLPE ERIKA 01 20 77 64) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASIPRETI GIULIA 01 21 29 55) 2004

NUOTO PUTINATICANIATO ROBERTA 01 22 94 46) 2003

MOLINELLANUOTOFRABETTI AMBRA 01 23 60 37) 2004

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTOSCHI TERESA 01 24 23 28) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVAGROSSI ELISA 01 26 37 19) 2003

PLANET WELNESSZAPPALA' SARA 01 28 02 110) 2003

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

TRALLI LAURA 01 28 89 111) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFERRARI VALENTINA 01 32 09 112) 2003

PLANET WELNESSMACCAFERRI GIORGIA 01 38 32 113) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGORUBINI SARA 01 14 32 121) 2001

POLISPORTIVA MASICABRI ILARIA 01 17 84 92) 2001

MOLINELLANUOTOMUTUALE ELEONORA 01 17 91 73) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIVENTURA LUDOVICA 01 19 01 64) 2002
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POLISPORTIVA VALMAR SSDCIARONI EMMA 01 19 77 55) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFASANO BEATRICE 01 23 37 46) 2002

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOPOLTRINI ELEONORA 01 24 68 37) 2002

EQUIPE SPORTIVAMONTECCHI MARTINA 01 26 57 28) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBUGANI BENEDETTA 01 17 32 121) 1996

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFERRETTI GAIA 01 23 84 92) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBORGHI FILIPPO 01 08 70 121) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMANFREDINI ALESSANDRO 01 11 39 92) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVACANTONI FRANCESCO 01 13 89 73) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASICESARO ANDREA 01 24 90 64) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIMALAGOLI MATTIA 01 29 11 55) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000BEGHELLI GABRIELE 01 03 98 121) 2001

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFANTUZZI ALESSANDRO 01 04 81 92) 2002

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOLAZZARONI CHRISTIAN 01 07 53 73) 2002

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFALCONE ANTONIO 01 12 73 64) 2001

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGALLI CHRISTIAN 01 15 61 55) 2001

POLISPORTIVA MASIQUADRI MARCO 01 18 77 46) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASINADALINI FILIPPO 01 08 24 121) 2000

SPORT 2000MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO 01 15 96 92) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EQUIPE SPORTIVABISI MARCO 01 05 05 121) 1998

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOSTEFANINI SIMONE 01 09 72 92) 1997

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOLUPPI FRANCESCO 01 10 96 73) 1994

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOANDREIS SONIA 01 19 18 121) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORUSSO ROSANNA_CLAUDIA 01 20 60 92) 2004

Pagina 12



NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBRAGAGLIA ALICE 01 24 47 73) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIPARATORE DOMIZIANA 01 26 02 64) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASIGHINI AMANDA 01 29 98 55) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOLEFRANC MAELYS 01 34 76 46) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASIMILANESI COSTANZA 01 35 17 37) 2003

POLISPORTIVA VALMAR SSDLAERA GIULIA 01 38 59 28) 2004

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROCHATBOURI YOSR 01 39 57 19) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCOVELLA SARA 01 20 47 121) 2001

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGOTTARDI MARTINA 01 23 21 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIFACCIOLI GIULIA 01 24 90 73) 2002

NUOTO PUTINATIMAZZACURATI GIULIA 01 29 58 64) 2002

SPORT 2000LEVA MARIALUNA 01 33 11 55) 2001

POLISPORTIVA VALMAR SSDLAERA GAIA 01 35 56 46) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCERCHIER CAMILLA 01 29 26 121) 1994

SPORT 2000GRIMALDI CHIARA 01 36 06 92) 2000

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROBOVOLENTA SOFIA 01 37 13 73) 1995

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000FRATESCHI TOMMASO 01 19 22 121) 2003

SPORT 2000SELLERI LORENZO 01 20 12 92) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASITOCCARELLI MATTEO 01 20 25 73) 2003

SPORT 2000GADIGNANI MATTEO 01 21 46 64) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASILOMBARDINI ANDREA 01 21 92 55) 2003

SPORT 2000MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS 01 22 93 46) 2003

NUOTO PUTINATIPSENEAC GABRIELE 01 27 61 37) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOFANTONI DAVIDE 01 29 47 28) 2003

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCARNEVALI MARCO 01 30 05 19) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MASITESTI KYLE 01 30 10 110) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVACANTONI FRANCESCO 01 32 30 111) 2003

PLANET WELNESSBONDARI NICHITA 01 38 24 112) 2003

PLANET WELNESSGOVONI LUCA 01 41 46 113) 2003

PLANET WELNESSDARCANTE EDOARDO 01 47 62 114) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTOLOMELLI MATTIA 01 15 07 121) 2002
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POLISPORTIVA MASITOGNINI ALESSANDRO 01 16 45 92) 2002

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCONTI DYLAN 01 20 90 73) 2001

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BORSARI EDOARDO 01 23 29 64) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASICARINI FRANCESCO 01 25 98 55) 2002

NUOTO PUTINATIMENGOLI MATTEO 01 28 84 46) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000GUIDI GIACOMO 01 10 61 121) 1999

POLISPORTIVA MASILEPROTTI MALATESTA 
LEONARDO

01 11 65 92) 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGORIGON THOMAS 01 18 76 73) 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTAMARRI NICOLA 01 20 78 64) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCHIAPPELLI LORENZO 01 12 60 121) 1995

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOTORTORELLI FERDINANDO 01 12 90 92) 1992

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROSAMORI' ALESSANDRO 01 13 94 73) 1992

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALLINI MARCELLO 01 16 51 64) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASIPOSSENTI REBECCA 01 11 31 121) 2004

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBRUNETTI LINDA 01 12 54 92) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBIGIANI MARTINA 01 13 54 73) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MASICARINI CAMILLA 01 14 01 64) 2003

SPORT 2000CALZOLARI ALICE 01 14 05 55) 2004

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALISI GIADA 01 15 43 46) 2003

MOLINELLANUOTOSERIO LAURA 01 15 89 37) 2004

SPORT 2000NANETTI BEATRICE 01 16 53 28) 2003

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAULI SERENA 01 16 93 19) 2004

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOSAPIENZA SOFIA 01 18 85 110) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVAPORZANI MARIASOLE 01 31 71 111) 2003

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

TRALLI LAURA 01 40 81 112) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

EQUIPE SPORTIVAALBERANI MATILDE 01 18 27 121) 2001
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOSANSONE SONIA 01 13 11 121) 1997

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALLINI ARIANNA 01 16 80 92) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMONDI ELIA 01 09 99 121) 2003

SPORT 2000COLLINA MATTEO 01 11 67 92) 2003

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BOSELLI DIEGO ISMAELE 01 20 12 73) 2003

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOMARTINELLI TOMMASO 01 22 41 64) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASICUDIA RICCARDO 01 05 18 121) 2001

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOLAZZARONI CHRISTIAN 01 05 31 92) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASICUDIA SIMONE 01 09 71 73) 2001

POLISPORTIVA MASIRONZANI GABRIELE 01 09 84 64) 2001

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOTOLOMELLI MATTIA 01 11 03 55) 2002

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROSCEUSI JACOPO 01 17 12 46) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFERRARI ALESSIO 01 17 66 37) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCOCCHI FEDERICO 00 59 03 121) 2000

POLISPORTIVA MASICESARANO ANDREA 01 04 23 92) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVAZANICHELLI GIANMARIA 01 07 00 73) 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOVALENTINI MATTIA 01 11 89 64) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROBIANCHI RICCARDO 01 03 07 121) 1993

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOFEDERICI ANDREA 01 03 78 92) 1998

POLISPORTIVA MASIPEDRINI LORENZO 01 04 45 73) 1995

POLISPORTIVA MASIARTUSO JACOPO 01 09 95 64) 1994

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROFABBRI LUCA 01 21 35 55) 1992

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASIPOSSENTI REBECCA 01 04 94 121) 2004

MOLINELLANUOTOSERIO LAURA 01 10 64 92) 2004
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NUOTO SPRINT BORGOSAPIENZA SOFIA 01 11 51 73) 2004

NUOTO PUTINATIVOLPE ERIKA 01 11 91 64) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVABATTINI MARTA 01 12 28 55) 2004

SPORT 2000NANETTI BEATRICE 01 12 60 46) 2003

PLANET WELNESSZAPPALA' SARA 01 13 85 37) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVACATELLANI LINDA 01 14 43 28) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFERRARI VALENTINA 01 15 34 19) 2003

EQUIPE SPORTIVAPORZANI MARIASOLE 01 15 65 110) 2003

SPORT 2000BENDINI SOFIA 01 16 31 111) 2003

POLISPORTIVA VALMAR SSDLAERA GIULIA 01 16 56 112) 2004

PENTAMODENA NUOTOAMADORI FEDERICA 01 18 01 113) 2003

SPORT 2000COLLINA GAIA 01 18 49 114) 2004

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOZULLI LETIZIA 01 21 19 115) 2004

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

CREMASHI LINDA 01 24 19 116) 2004

PLANET WELNESSGIACOMINELLI LUNA 01 25 38 117) 2004

PLANET WELNESSMACCAFERRI GIORGIA 01 26 81 118) 2004

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOPATELLI MATILDE 01 26 85 119) 2004

EQUIPE SPORTIVACAMMI SARA 01 33 29 120) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOTOTTI ALESSIA 01 05 27 121) 2002

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOBALBONI SILVIA 01 08 57 92) 2002

SPORT 2000FRASSINETI SARA 01 09 49 73) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MASIBAROZZI BENEDETTA 01 09 67 64) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFASANO BEATRICE 01 10 24 55) 2002

SPORT 2000GANZI EDITH 01 10 78 46) 2002

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIDE CRESCENZO MICOL 01 11 01 37) 2001

MOLINELLANUOTOMUTUALE ELEONORA 01 12 02 28) 2002

SPORT 2000LEVA MARIALUNA 01 12 30 19) 2001

CSI SASSO MARCONIRAMPONI BENITEZ 
EDURNE

01 13 20 110) 2002

SPORT 2000RAGGI AURORA 01 13 25 111) 2002

SPORT 2000PAPA CARLOTTA 01 13 52 112) 2002

PLANET WELNESSBARBIERI MARTINA 01 23 17 113) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFACCHIN VANESSA 01 28 91 114) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BORUGGERI ALICE 01 05 83 121) 1996

PENTAMODENA NUOTOFERRARI ANNALISA 01 06 81 92) 1996

SPORT 2000FIACCHI MARTINA 01 07 66 73) 1999

POLISPORTIVA MASIQUADRI FRANCESCA 01 09 46 64) 2000

Pagina 16



SPORT 2000RAGGI GIULIA 01 10 23 55) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOPETTAZZONI VALENTINA 01 11 52 46) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCEVENINI MARTINA 01 11 77 37) 1999

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIDI LORENZO CAMILLA 01 11 92 28) 1998

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

GALEONE K. MARTINA 01 12 02 19) 2000

NUOTO SPRINT BORGOCAVINA GRETA 01 12 78 110) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOALBAZZI CHIARA 01 13 17 111) 2000

POLISPORTIVA MASIPRETI MARTINA 01 17 73 112) 2000

SPORT 2000FRATICELLI MARIA 01 18 35 113) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVACATTABIANI JESSICA 01 18 46 114) 1996

RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINIDE CRESCENZO DANIA 01 21 05 115) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BONANETTI MARTINA 01 22 72 116) 1999

EQUIPE SPORTIVALENA MICHELLE 01 42 84 117) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000GUIDI JACOPO 00 59 77 121) 2003

SPORT 2000NALDI FILIPPO 01 05 54 92) 2003

SPORT 2000CALAMAI NICCOLO' 01 08 87 73) 2003

PLANET WELNESSBONDARI NICHITA 01 11 94 64) 2003

PLANET WELNESSGOVONI LUCA 01 22 97 55) 2003

PLANET WELNESSDARCANTE EDOARDO 01 25 28 46) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA MASINEGRELLI MARTINO 00 56 37 121) 2001

PENTAMODENA NUOTOCAVALLINI ANDREA 01 00 86 92) 2001

POLISPORTIVA MASICESARANO ENRICO 01 02 26 73) 2002

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGALLI CHRISTIAN 01 02 26 73) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFERRARI ALESSIO 01 05 10 55) 2001

POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETROAMADESI SIMONE 01 06 24 46) 2001

EQUIPE SPORTIVARATSKYY ROMAN 01 07 96 37) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMAGAGNOLI DANIELE 00 58 50 121) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVAZANICHELLI GIANMARIA 00 58 66 92) 2000

POLISPORTIVA MASIBASSI FABIO 00 59 38 73) 1999

POLISPORTIVA MASITOGNINI LORENZO 01 00 49 64) 1999

SPORT 2000MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO 01 00 68 55) 2000

SPORT 2000ROSSETTI FEDERICO 01 01 62 46) 1999

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOFOLICALDI SIMONE 01 02 25 37) 2000
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ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOTALERICO FRANCESCO 01 03 89 28) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

BARTUCCA KEVIN 01 05 82 19) 2000

SPORT 2000LASAGNA MICHELE 01 06 21 110) 1999

EQUIPE SPORTIVAPERRA GABRIELE 01 07 68 111) 2000

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOCARNEVALI CARLO 01 07 91 112) 2000

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. 
S.R.L.

VILLANI FABIO 01 11 64 113) 2000

PENTAMODENA NUOTOSETTI ENRICO 01 13 20 114) 2000

EQUIPE SPORTIVABERTANI GABRIELE 01 14 70 115) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SPORT 2000DALL'OLIO DAVIDE 00 58 50 121) 1998

EQUIPE SPORTIVABISI MARCO 00 58 53 92) 1998

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOBELINELLI ALESSANDRO 00 58 58 73) 1998

POLISPORTIVA MASINANNI ANDREA VLADIMIR 01 01 18 64) 1997

POLISPORTIVA MASIVALENZA GIANLUCA 01 01 18 64) 1996

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOGALLI ALESSIO 01 02 83 46) 1992

POLISPORTIVA MASIFANTAZZINI STEFANO 01 02 99 37) 1998

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOMASSARENTI NICOLAS 01 03 56 28) 1996

EQUIPE SPORTIVAFOLCHINI ANDREA 01 09 62 19) 1997
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